FEATURES
• ��High efficient in moisture absorption, filtering impurity, acid, paint remains and
mud removal
• ��Hybrid desiccant
• Durable and solid filter cores
• Filtering fineness: 20μm
• Corrosion resistant painting can survive salt spray test of 500 hours
• Connection type: flare or solder

Version Number Description
901 Standard product
Model Designation Legend
Note: * Solder connections which fit to metric and inch are marked with inch product codes e.g. 16, 22, 35 and 54mm
CHILLING IDEAS WORLDWIDE SANHUA INTERNATIONAL EUROPE
sanhuaeurope.comD
S-
H
TG
-E
N
-R
15
07
Co
py
rig
ht
 ©
 S
A
N
H
U
A
 2
01
5
 S
ub
je
ct
 t
o
ch
an
ge
  w
it
ho
ut
 n
ot
ic
e
SANHUA SERIES HTG
Filter Driers with Replaceable Core
MODEL DESIGNATION EXAMPLE
Position Number
According to Model Designation Legend
1 2 3 4 5 6
HTG A96 28 1 901 Replaceable core filter drier
HTG A96 28 1 901 96 inch3 internal volume
HTG A96 28 1 901 When Pos. 4 is “1”: connection size 28mm
HTG A96 28 1 901 Solder connection metric
HTG A96 28 1 901 Standard product
Solder Connections
 ODF
Number
of cores
Dimensions & Weight
[ in ] [ mm ]
HTG A48s
HTG-A48050-901 HTG-29001 5/8 16
1
250 164 170 116 5,1 4,5
Cat. I
HTG-A48070-901 HTG-29002 7/8 22 249 163 170 116 5,1 4,5
HTG-A48090-901 HTG-29003 1 1/8 - 254 168 170 121 5,1 4,5
HTG-A48281-901 HTG-29004 - 28 254 168 170 121 5,1 4,5
HTG-A48110-901 HTG-29005 1 3/8 35 253 167 170 121 5,1 4,5
HTG-A48130-901 HTG-29006 1 5/8 - 272 186 170 141 5,1 4,5
HTG-A48421-901 HTG-29007 - 42 272 186 170 141 5,1 4,5
HTG-A48170-901 HTG-29008 2 1/8 54 275 182 170 145 5,1 4,5
HTG-A48210-901 HTG-29009 2 5/8 - 277 177 170 149 5,1 4,5
HTG A96s
HTG-A96050-901 HTG-29010 5/8 16
2
391 305 310 116 6,2 4,5
HTG-A96070-901 HTG-29011 7/8 22 390 304 310 116 6,2 4,5
HTG-A96090-901 HTG-29012 1 1/8 - 395 309 310 121 6,2 4,5
HTG-A96281-901 HTG-29013 - 28 395 309 310 121 6,2 4,5
HTG-A96110-901 HTG-29014 1 3/8 35 394 308 310 121 6,2 4,5
HTG-A96130-901 HTG-29015 1 5/8 - 413 327 310 141 6,2 4,5
HTG-A96421-901 HTG-29016 - 42 413 327 310 141 6,2 4,5
HTG-A96170-901 HTG-29017 2 1/8 54 416 323 310 145 6,2 4,5
HTG-A96210-901 HTG-29018 2 5/8 - 418 318 310 149 6,2 4,5
HTG B44s
HTG-B44050-901 HTG-29019 5/8 16
3
532 446 310 116 7,6 4,5
HTG-B44070-901 HTG-29020 7/8 22 531 445 310 116 7,6 4,5
HTG-B44090-901 HTG-29021 1 1/8 - 536 450 310 121 7,6 4,5
HTG-B44281-901 HTG-29022 - 28 536 450 310 121 7,6 4,5
HTG-B44110-901 HTG-29023 1 3/8 35 535 449 310 121 7,6 4,5
HTG-B44130-901 HTG-29024 1 5/8 - 554 468 310 141 7,6 4,5
HTG-B44421-901 HTG-29025 - 42 554 468 310 141 7,6 4,5
HTG-B44170-901 HTG-29026 2 1/8 54 557 464 310 145 7,6 4,5
HTG-B44210-901 HTG-29027 2 5/8 - 559 459 310 149 7,6 4,5
HTG B92s
HTG-B92050-901 HTG-29028 5/8 16
4
677 591 310 116 9,1 4,5
HTG-B92070-901 HTG-29029 7/8 22 676 590 310 116 9,1 4,5
HTG-B92090-901 HTG-29030 1 1/8 - 681 595 310 121 9,1 4,5
HTG-B92281-901 HTG-29031 - 28 681 595 310 121 9,1 4,5
HTG-B92110-901 HTG-29032 1 3/8 35 680 594 310 121 9,1 4,5
HTG-B92130-901 HTG-29033 1 5/8 - 699 613 310 141 9,1 4,5
HTG-B92421-901 HTG-29034 - 42 699 613 310 141 9,1 4,5
HTG-B92170-901 HTG-29035 2 1/8 54 702 609 310 145 9,1 4,5
HTG-B92210-901 HTG-29036 2 5/8 - 704 604 310 149 9,1 4,5
GENERAL CHARACTERISTICS OF FILTER  Table 1
S
er